LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
STR100 SERIES
One-Light Strip Luminaire
PAGE F-1
• One-Light Strip Luminaire

UNV1STR100 LED8I
SPECIFIED
ORDERING GUIDE
LI
CATALOG NUMBER
4
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
TS2
TOTAL
MODULES
NOMINAL
LENGTH
2'
4'
8'
STR100-1-2Lx
STR100-1-4Lx
STR100-1-8LxT
1
1
2
*See Appropriate Reference Page
2_1/2"
1_3/4"
3"
24"
18" O/C
48"
42" O/C
96"
60" O/C
90" O/C
2_1/2" 2_1/2"
2_1/2"
5"
3/16" MTG. HOLE 7/8" K.O.V-HOOK
REFLECTOR INFORMATION
6_1/2"
2RC
3_3/4"
Leave blank for white steel
SR - Specular aluminum (95%)
RA - 3-Bend asymmetrical Reflector
RB - 90° 1-Bend asymmetrical Reflector
RC - 45° 1-Bend asymmetrical Reflector
RD - 2-Bend asymmetrical Reflector
2RC - 45° symmetrical Reflector
SR RA
STYLE
MATERIAL
5"
5_1/4"
RA
RC
4"
RD
5"
RB
5"
ACCESSORIES CAT. NO.
Wire Guard - 14 Ga.
4" Leg Height V-Hook
Fixture Suspension System
WG14-STR100
V4
*
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
WIRE GUARD
WIRING